



## Wealthy Whisky Society (WWS) - Disclaimer

## General

Wealthy Whisky Society (Chamber of Commerce 89437187), hereinafter referred to as Wealthy Whisky Society, hereby grants you access to WealthyWhiskySociety.com and invites you to purchase the offerings. Wealthy Whisky Society reserves the right to adjust the content or remove parts at any time without notifying you.

## **Limitation of Liability**

Wealthy Whisky Society endeavors to update and/or supplement the content of WealthyWhiskySociety.com as often as possible. Despite this care and attention, it is possible that content may be incomplete and/or incorrect.

Specifically for prices and other information about products on WealthyWhiskySociety.com, a reservation is made for obvious programming and typing errors. You cannot claim an agreement with Wealthy Whisky Society based on such errors.

## Copyrights

All intellectual property rights concerning these materials are held by Wealthy Whisky Society.

Copying, distributing, and any other use of these materials is not permitted without written permission from Wealthy Whisky Society, except and only to the extent otherwise provided in mandatory law (such as the right to quote), unless otherwise indicated for specific materials.



